
Pos

944 Spec

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Honda Chal 2

1

Not classified

DQ

Spec Miata

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Spec Z

1

SpecE30

1

2

3

4

No.

84

149

5

10

90

77

3

084

048

00

008

55

31

44

93

911

40

76

51

27

519

141

199

21

91

19

Name

Neal Agran

Dan Pina

Sudhir Chhikara

Michael Cooper

Gary Barton

Peter Nystrom

KEN FREY

Tara Brewster

steve brewster

HELEN NESTER

Jeremy Hopps

Christopher Williams

Chris Price

Ryan Roberson

Bruce Myrehn

George Clos Jr

stewart lovdal

Glenn Brown

Jerry Kramer

Jeff Davidson

Ken Brinkman

Adam Rawski

Barry Stuart

Dennis Barker

Cliff Pearce

Team Big Hearts Racing

Class

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Z

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

14

16

9

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

14

12

6

16

16

16

16

16

Diff

31.249

50.987

59.082

1:11.107

1:51.838

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

DQ

0.550

16.688

30.459

30.724

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

4 Laps

10 Laps

4.606

10.066

31.734

Total Tm

32:29.610

33:00.859

33:20.597

33:28.692

33:40.717

34:21.448

32:33.960

32:35.534

29:50.768

33:48.129

20:53.019

33:38.855

33:39.405

33:55.543

34:09.314

34:09.579

32:32.904

33:24.390

32:50.364

27:16.418

16:17.988

32:30.404

33:36.866

33:41.472

33:46.932

34:08.600

Best Tm

1:47.731

1:48.228

1:51.114

1:50.467

1:50.667

1:53.471

1:54.569

1:52.901

1:51.504

1:52.355

1:49.521

1:49.803

1:50.311

1:50.851

1:51.622

1:51.985

1:52.858

1:55.089

1:57.583

1:53.341

1:51.244

1:47.081

1:51.122

1:52.062

1:51.767

1:52.718

Make - Model

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Honda PRELUDE

Honda Civic EX

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Spec Miata

mazda miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Spec Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Nissan 350Z

BMW E30 325is

BMW 325is

BMW 325is

BMW 325es

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Car #008 HC2 - DQ'd for Body Contact

Car #510 SpecE30 Repositioned for Body Contact

Printed: 6/21/2014 5:22:44 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson

Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

Regional Director - Jay Andrew

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

Margin of Victory

0.794

Avg. Speed

63.225

Best Lap Tm

1:47.081

Best Speed

71.946

Best Lap by

141 - Adam Rawski

NASA MW Gingerman Raceway

Lightning Race Group - 944Spec,HC,PT,SM,SpecZ,SpecE30

Lightning Race 1 of 3 - Sat

Race started at 14:19:53

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 Miles

6/21/2014 02:20 PM
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Pos

5

6

7

No.

42

510

39

Name

Rich Friman

Rob Rhodes

Robert Schmitt

Class

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

Laps

15

16

4

Diff

1 Lap

41.344

12 Laps

Total Tm

33:04.164

34:18.210

13:00.322

Best Tm

1:56.284

1:53.600

1:54.450

Make - Model

BMW 325i

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Car #008 HC2 - DQ'd for Body Contact

Car #510 SpecE30 Repositioned for Body Contact

Printed: 6/21/2014 5:22:44 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson

Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

Regional Director - Jay Andrew

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

Margin of Victory

0.794

Avg. Speed

63.225

Best Lap Tm

1:47.081

Best Speed

71.946

Best Lap by

141 - Adam Rawski

NASA MW Gingerman Raceway

Lightning Race Group - 944Spec,HC,PT,SM,SpecZ,SpecE30

Lightning Race 1 of 3 - Sat

Race started at 14:19:53

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 Miles

6/21/2014 02:20 PM
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